

**Schedule for New Sublease**

1a) Call Sign: _____
1b) Lease/Sublease Identifier: _____ (Complete separate Schedule for each Lease/Sublease Identifier)

**Type of Sublease**

2) If the existing Lease is a <i>De Facto</i> Transfer Lease, are the Lessee and Sublessee entering into a Spectrum Manager Sublease or a <i>De Facto</i> Transfer Sublease?  <input type="checkbox"/> Spectrum Manager Sublease <input type="checkbox"/> <i>De Facto</i> Transfer Sublease
---

**Term of Sublease**

3a) Provide the date the Sublease is due to commence: _____/_____/_____ (MM/DD/YYYY)
3b) Provide the date the Sublease is due to expire: _____/_____/_____ (MM/DD/YYYY)

**Spectrum Subleased (For Geographically-Licensed Services)**

4) If the Sublease encompasses only a portion of the leased spectrum or leased geographic area, check here <input type="checkbox"/> and complete Schedule F and, if applicable, Schedule G.
---

**CMRS Spectrum**

5a) Does the Sublease involve Cellular Radiotelephone, broadband PCS or Specialized Mobile Radio (SMRS) spectrum (referred to for purposes of this question as CMRS spectrum)? <span style="float:right"><input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No</span>  If the answer to Item 5a is 'Y', complete the following two questions.
5b) Does the Sublessee hold direct or indirect interests (of 10 percent or more) in any entity that already has access to 10 MHz or more of CMRS spectrum (through License(s), Lease(s), or Sublease(s)) in the same geographic area? <span style="float:right"><input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No</span>
5c) Does the Sublease reduce the number of entities providing CMRS in the affected market(s)? <span style="float:right"><input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No</span>

**Regulatory Status**

6a) The Sublessee will provide radio offerings on the following basis (enter all that apply):  <input type="checkbox"/> Common Carrier <input type="checkbox"/> Non-common Carrier <input type="checkbox"/> Private, internal communications <input type="checkbox"/> Broadcast Services
6b) Does the regulatory status indicated in response to Item 6a differ from the regulatory status authorized with regard to the Licensee? <span style="float:right"><input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No</span>
7a) The Sublessee will provide the following type(s) of radio service (enter all that apply): <input type="checkbox"/> Fixed <input type="checkbox"/> Mobile <input type="checkbox"/> Radiolocation <input type="checkbox"/> Satellite (sound) <input type="checkbox"/> Broadcast services
7b) Does the type(s) of radio service indicated in response to Item 7a differ from the type(s) of radio service authorized to be provided by the Licensee? <span style="float:right"><input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No</span>
8a) Does the Sublessee propose to provide interconnected service? <span style="float:right"><input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No</span>
8b) Does the response to Item 8a differ from whether the Licensee provides interconnected service? <span style="float:right"><input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input type="checkbox"/> No</span>